Claim Number
21-000886
21-001760
21-S00124
22-0004024
23-0000777
21-0002473
21-0002490
21-001579
21-001740
21-001857
21-001637
21-001858
21-001774
21-001816
22-0000247
22-0000322
21-001095
21-001154
21-001106
21-001538
21-001130
21-001539
21-001165
21-001687
21-001171
22-0000500
21-001087
21-001866
21-001193
21-001213
21-001227
21-001194
21-001238
21-001242
21-001873
21-001243
21-001403
21-001458
21-001261
21-001463
21-001473
21-001303
21-001415

Hearing Start Date Time

3/7/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/7/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/7/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/7/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/7/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/7/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/7/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/7/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/7/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/7/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/7/2024 2:30:00 PM
3/7/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/11/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/11/2024 10:30:00 AM
3/11/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/11/2024 2:30:00 PM
3/12/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/12/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/12/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/12/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/12/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/12/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/12/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/12/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/12/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/12/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/12/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/12/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/13/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/13/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/13/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/13/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/13/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/13/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/13/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/13/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/13/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/13/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/13/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/13/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/13/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/13/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/13/2024 3:00:00 PM

ALJ

Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara

3/7/2024 1:56:29 PM



21-001486
21-0001927
21-001510
21-001638
21-001531
21-001642
21-001537
21-001555
21-001691
21-001487
22-0000399
22-0002854
21-001565
22-0000402
21-001546
22-0002974
22-P000155
21-001721
22-0000405
21-001726
21-001765
21-001734
21-001784
21-001748
21-001796
21-001805
21-001818
21-001807
22-0000765
21-001813
21-001536
22-0000530
22-0000596
22-0000647
22-0000924
22-P003322
21-001821
22-0001048
21-001210
22-0001062
21-001852
20-001297
21-001639
22-0001779

3/13/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/14/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/14/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/14/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/14/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/14/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/14/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/14/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/14/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/14/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/14/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/14/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/14/2024 2:30:00 PM
3/14/2024 2:30:00 PM
3/14/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/18/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/18/2024 10:30:00 AM
3/18/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/18/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/19/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/19/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/19/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/19/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/19/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/19/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/19/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/19/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/19/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/19/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/19/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/20/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/20/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/20/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/20/2024 10:30:00 AM
3/20/2024 10:30:00 AM
3/20/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/20/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/20/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/20/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/20/2024 2:30:00 PM
3/20/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/21/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/21/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/21/2024 9:00:00 AM

Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva

Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara

3/7/2024 1:56:29 PM



22-P001268
21-001824
21-500121
21-001859
21-500057
22-0001229
21-500222
22-0001282
21-500145
21-S00169
21-S00215
21-500244
21-500404
22-0000021
21-500345
21-S00250
21-500349
21-S00301
21-S00358
21-S00331
21-500424
21-001870
22-0000001
22-0000041
22-0000028
22-0000060
22-0000029
22-0000065
21-0002396
22-0000058
22-0000081
22-0001218
22-0000032
21-000388
22-P001371
19-003519
22-0000097
22-P002139
22-P002029
20-500060
20-001291
21-0002001
21-0002407
21-0002437

3/21/2024 10:30:00 AM
3/21/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/21/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/21/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/21/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/21/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/21/2024 2:30:00 PM
3/21/2024 2:30:00 PM
3/25/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/25/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/25/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/25/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/26/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/26/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/26/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/26/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/26/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/26/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/26/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/26/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/26/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/27/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/27/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/27/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/27/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/27/2024 10:00:00 AM
3/27/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/27/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/27/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/27/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/27/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/27/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/27/2024 3:00:00 PM
3/28/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/28/2024 9:00:00 AM
3/28/2024 10:30:00 AM
3/28/2024 11:00:00 AM
3/28/2024 1:00:00 PM
3/28/2024 2:00:00 PM
3/29/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/1/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/1/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/1/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/1/2024 3:00:00 PM

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva

Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith

3/7/2024 1:56:29 PM



21-0002424
21-0002453
21-0002464
21-0002494
21-0002571
21-0002609
21-000462

21-001384

21-000992

21-S00255

21-0002534
21-000732

21-000413

21-000749

21-000758

21-000917

22-0000213
22-0000462
21-001148

22-0000510
22-0000326
22-0000605
22-0000096
22-0000516
22-0000726
22-0000111
22-0000131
22-0000110
22-0000120
21-S00364

22-0001382
22-0001319
22-0001406
22-0001324
22-0001412
22-0001340
22-0001413
22-0001341
22-0001421
22-0001342
22-0001430
22-0001347
22-0001442
22-0001363

4/2/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/2/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/2/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/2/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/2/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/2/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/2/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/2/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/2/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/2/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/3/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/3/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/3/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/3/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/3/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/3/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/4/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/4/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/4/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/4/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/4/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/4/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/4/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/4/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/4/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/8/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/8/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/8/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/8/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/9/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/9/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/9/2024 9:30:00 AM
4/9/2024 9:30:00 AM
4/9/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/9/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/9/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/9/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/9/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/9/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/9/2024 11:30:00 AM
4/9/2024 11:30:00 AM
4/9/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/9/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/9/2024 1:30:00 PM

Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara

John Omeara

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith

3/7/2024 1:56:29 PM



22-0001451
22-0001367
22-0001457
22-0001379
22-0001495
22-0001380
22-0001498
22-0001381
22-0001502
21-000491

22-0000133
22-0000148
22-0000137
22-0000149
22-0000164
21-S00353

22-0000168
22-0000189
21-001060

22-0001531
22-0001560
22-0001543
22-0001567
22-0001548
22-0001569
22-0001556
22-0001582
22-0001557
22-0001587
22-0001661
22-0001559
22-0001589
22-0001662
22-0001592
22-0001666
22-0001593
22-0001675
22-0001602
22-0001680
22-0001610
22-0001711
22-0001630
22-0001721
22-0001654

4/9/2024 1:30:00 PM
4/9/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/9/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/9/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/9/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/9/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/9/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/9/2024 3:30:00 PM
4/9/2024 3:30:00 PM
4/10/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/10/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/10/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/10/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/10/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/10/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/10/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/10/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/10/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/11/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/11/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/11/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/11/2024 9:30:00 AM
4/11/2024 9:30:00 AM
4/11/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/11/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/11/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/11/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/11/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/11/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/11/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/11/2024 11:30:00 AM
4/11/2024 11:30:00 AM
4/11/2024 11:30:00 AM
4/11/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/11/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/11/2024 1:30:00 PM
4/11/2024 1:30:00 PM
4/11/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/11/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/11/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/11/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/11/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/11/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/11/2024 3:30:00 PM

Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
John Omeara
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
John Omeara
Monica Silva
John Omeara
Monica Silva
John Omeara
Monica Silva
John Omeara
Monica Silva
John Omeara
Monica Silva
John Omeara

3/7/2024 1:56:29 PM



22-0001742
22-0000244
22-0000254
22-0000255
22-0000306
22-0000261
22-0000264
22-0000262
22-0000265
22-0000263
22-0000267
22-0000316
22-0000375
22-0000320
22-0000323
22-0000336
22-0000268
22-0000285
22-0000345
22-0000297
22-0000369
22-0000374
22-0000360
22-0000351
22-0000334
22-0000378
22-0000433
22-0000435
21-500020

22-0000380
22-0000400
21-500291

22-0000383
22-0000401
22-0000390
22-0000404
22-0000431
22-0000447
22-0000434
22-0000449
22-0000440
22-0000450
22-0000441
22-0000125

4/11/2024 3:30:00 PM
4/15/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/15/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/15/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/15/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/16/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/16/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/16/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/16/2024 10:00:00 AM
4/16/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/16/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/16/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/16/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/17/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/17/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/17/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/17/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/17/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/17/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/17/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/17/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/17/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/17/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/17/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/17/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/18/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/18/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/18/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/18/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/18/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/18/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/18/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/18/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/18/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/18/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/22/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/22/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/22/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/22/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/23/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/23/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/23/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/23/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/24/2024 9:00:00 AM

Monica Silva

Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Michelle Bryant Smith
Moshe Liberman
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva

John Omeara

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Monica Silva

3/7/2024 1:56:29 PM



22-0000451
22-0000488
22-0000454
22-0000448
22-0000467
22-0000492
22-0000509
22-0000484
22-0000442
22-0000486
22-0000538
22-0000557
22-0000567
22-0000546
22-0000571
22-0000535
22-0000563
22-0000536
22-0000539
22-0000580
22-0000573
22-0000576
22-0000583

4/24/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/24/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/24/2024 10:30:00 AM
4/24/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/24/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/24/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/24/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/24/2024 2:30:00 PM
4/24/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/24/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/25/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/25/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/25/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/25/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/25/2024 11:00:00 AM
4/25/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/25/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/25/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/25/2024 3:00:00 PM
4/30/2024 9:00:00 AM
4/30/2024 1:00:00 PM
4/30/2024 2:00:00 PM
4/30/2024 3:00:00 PM

Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Monica Silva

John Omeara
Monica Silva
Raymond Cyrus
John Omeara
Raymond Cyrus
Raymond Cyrus
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith
Michelle Bryant Smith

3/7/2024 1:56:29 PM



